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Calgary (0-0-0-0) vs. MacEwan (0-0-0-0)
Feb 20, 2026 -- Downtown Community Arena

GOALIES GOALIES

# Name Ht Wt GP W L OTL SO GAA SV% # Name Ht Wt GP W L OTL SO GAA SV%
1 Carl Stankowski 5-11 180 0 0 O 0 0.00 0.000 29 Zac Onyskiw 5-11 201 0 0 0O 0 0.00 0.000
35 Carl Tetachuk 6-0 175 0 0 O 0 0.00 0.000 31 Eric Ward 6-0 180 0 0 O 0 0.00 0.000
37 Jari Kykkanen 6-4 200 0 0 0O O 0.00 0.000 35 Carson Ironside 5-7 170 0 0 O O 0.00 0.000
TEAMS TEAMS

# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/- # Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
2 Tre Fouquette D 60 195 0 0 0 O 0 0 4 Carson Haynes D 62 190 0 0 0 O 0 0
4 Sean Strange D 62 180 0 0 0 O 0 0 7 Brett Bamber D 51019 0 0 0 O 0 0
5 Ranon Joseph D 66 218 0 0 0 O 0 0 9 Rhett Dekowny F 510165 0 0 0O 0 O 0
9 Pavel Bocharov D 60 18 0 0 0 O 0 0 10 Ethan Sundar F 510170 0 0 0O O O 0
10 Kailus Green F 60 180 0 0 0 O 0 0 11 Tanner Fincaryk F 59 165 0 0 0O O 0 0
11 Carter Massier F 62 193 0 0 0 O 0 0 12 Myles Gauld F 511181 0 0 0 O 0 0
14 Jacksenn Hungle F 62 180 0 0 0 O 0 0 15 Harrison Aldridge D 62 187 0 0 0 O 0 0
15 Logen Hammett D 61 190 0 0 0 O 0 0 16 Jack Parker D 58 165 0 0 0 O 0 0
16 Logan Hauer F 62 215 0 0 0 O 0 0 17 Blake Eastman F 63 195 0 0 0 O 0 0
17 Wyatt Wilson D 63 200 0 0 0 © 0 0 18 Kadyn Chabot F 59 190 0 0 O O 0 0
18 Andrej Kovacevic F 61 207 0 0 0 O 0 0 19 Liam Hughes F 510180 0 0 0O 0 O 0
19 Caden Steinke F 51118 0 0 0 O 0 0 20 Dylan Bidyk D 511185 0 0 0 0 O 0
20 Matt Corbet F 64 185 0 0 0 O 0 0 21 Tyson Kowaluk D 60 185 0 0 0 O 0 0
21 Dylan Anderson D 51018 0 0 0 O 0 0 22 Vincent Scott F 57 150 0 0 0 O O 0
22 Connor Horning D 63212 0 0 0 0 O 0 23 Sam Simard F 61180 0 0 0 0 O 0
23 Hayden Pakkala F 61205 0 0 0 O 0 0 24 Logan Dowhaniuk D 511203 0 0 0 O O 0
24 Stephen Kirkpatrick F 510190 0 0 O O 0 0 27 Keaton Dowhaniuk D 60 163 0 0 0 0 O 0
25 Gavin Schmidt F 61170 0 0 0 O 0 0 34 Dwayne Jean Jr. F 511190 0 0 0O O O 0
26 Kaiden Bugera D 51118 0 0 0 O 0 0 38 Brendan Boyle F 62 190 0 0 0 0 O 0
27 Davis Fry F 65 200 0 0 0 O 0 0 44 Brody Tallman D 511185 0 0 0 0 O 0
28 Riley Gannon F 510170 0 0 O O 0 0 91 Ethan Mercer F 63200 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Jake Poole F 62 212 0 0 0 O 0 0 93 Caden Cabana F 61 185 0 0 0 O 0 0
38 Adam Kydd F 60 185 0 0 0 O 0 0 96 Carter Chorney F 60 183 0 0 0 O 0 0
39 Brendan Lee F 60 18 0 0 0O O 0 0

42 Mack Stewart F 61180 0 0 0 O 0 0 Team Staff

44 Brody Maguire D 60 175 0 0 0 O 0 0

Team Staff
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Playoff Bracket
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Date Opponent
Feb. 20 Calgary
Feb. 21 Calgary
Feb. 22 Calgary
* Overtime Game

MacEwan 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Game Schedule

Result

7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST

Record

Score GWG Goaltender
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Date Opponent
Feb. 20 at MacEwan
Feb. 21 at MacEwan
Feb. 22 at MacEwan
* Overtime Game

Calgary 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Game Schedule

Result

7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST

Record

Score GWG Goaltender
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

Minor Penalties

Rank Player
Power Play Goals
Rank Player
Shots

Rank Player

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

GP G A PTS

GP MinPen

GP PPG

GP Shots

GP GWG

Leaders (Overall)

Goals

Rank Player
Assists

Rank Player

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player
Major Penalties
Rank Player
Short Handed Goals
Rank Player
Shooting Percentage
Rank Player
Plus/Minus

Rank Player
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Leading Goalies

Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank Player Team GP Mins W L OTL SOL SO GA GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%

Wins Saves

Rank Player Team W Rank Player Team SVS

Losses Save Percentage

Rank Player Team L Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%
Mins

Rank Player Team Mins

Shutouts

Rank Player Team SO

* indicates rookie
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

Minor Penalties

Rank Player
Power Play Goals
Rank Player
Shots

Rank Player

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

GP G A PTS

GP MinPen

GP PPG

GP Shots

GP GWG

Leaders (Rookies)

Goals

Rank Player
Assists

Rank Player

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player
Major Penalties
Rank Player
Short Handed Goals
Rank Player
Shooting Percentage
Rank Player
Plus/Minus

Rank Player
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

Minor Penalties

Rank Player
Power Play Goals
Rank Player
Shots

Rank Player

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

GP G A PTS

GP MinPen

GP PPG

GP Shots

GP GWG

Leaders (Defencemen)

Goals

Rank Player
Assists

Rank Player

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player
Major Penalties
Rank Player
Short Handed Goals
Rank Player
Shooting Percentage
Rank Player
Plus/Minus

Rank Player
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Team Power Play

Specialty Team Records

Team Penalty Kill

Rank Team GP ADV GF PP% SHGA Rank Team
1 Alberta 00 0 0.0
2 UBC 00 0 00
3 Trinity Western 00 0 0.0
4 MacEwan 00 0 0.0
5 Calgary 00 0 0.0
6 Manitoba 00 0 0.0
7 Regina 00 0 00
8 Saskatchewan 00 0 0.0
9 Mount Royal 00 0 0.0

Team Overtime Performance

Rank Team GP W L PTS PCT
1 Alberta 0 0 0.000
2 Calgary 0 0 0.000
3 MacEwan 0 0 0.000
4 Manitoba 0 0 0.000
5 Mount Royal 0 0 0.000
6 Regina 0 0 0.000
7 Saskatchewan 0 0 0.000
8 Trinity Western 0 0 0.000
9 UBC 0 0 0.000
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Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Player Streaks

From
From
From
From
From

From
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To

To

To

To

To

Goals

Goals

Goals

Goals

Goals

Goals

Assists

Assists

Assists

Assists

Assists

Assists

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points



PLAYERS
# Name

Carl Stankowski
Tre Fouquette
Sean Strange

a AN =

Ranon Joseph

9 Pavel Bocharov
10 Kailus Green

11 Carter Massier
14 Jacksenn Hungle
15 Logen Hammett
16 Logan Hauer

17 Wyatt Wilson

18 Andrej Kovacevic
19 Caden Steinke
20 Matt Corbet

21 Dylan Anderson
22 Connor Horning
23 Hayden Pakkala
24 Stephen Kirkpatrick
25 Gavin Schmidt
26 Kaiden Bugera
27 Davis Fry

28 Riley Gannon

29 Jake Poole

35 Carl Tetachuk
37 Jari Kykkanen
38 Adam Kydd

39 Brendan Lee

42 Mack Stewart

44 Brody Maguire

Pos Shoots Ht
G R 5-11
6-0
6-2
6-6
6-0
6-0
6-2
6-2
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-1
5-11
6-4
5-10
6-3
6-1
5-10
6-1
5-11
6-5
5-10
6-2
6-0
6-4
6-0
6-0
6-1
6-0

O TGO ™TM™TTTMTO™TMTMMOOTTT TO™TMTO™TT™T T OOOO
rrr—rr >»»J»¥xHn®n PP r-r— rO r PIXTH rxrH- D pPWIBVW$mr 3

Wt
180
195
180
218
185
180
193
180
190
215
200
207
185
185
188
212
205
190
170
185
200
170
212
175
200
185
185
180
175

Calgary Roster

Birthdate
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
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PLAYERS

#
4
7
9
10
11
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
27
29
31
34
35
38
44
91
93
96

Name

Carson Haynes
Brett Bamber
Rhett Dekowny
Ethan Sundar
Tanner Fincaryk
Myles Gauld
Harrison Aldridge
Jack Parker
Blake Eastman
Kadyn Chabot
Liam Hughes
Dylan Bidyk
Tyson Kowaluk
Vincent Scott
Sam Simard
Logan Dowhaniuk
Keaton Dowhaniuk
Zac Onyskiw

Eric Ward
Dwayne Jean Jr.
Carson Ironside
Brendan Boyle
Brody Tallman
Ethan Mercer
Caden Cabana
Carter Chorney
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Pos Shoots Ht

6-2
5-10
5-10
5-10

5-9
5-11

6-2

5-8

6-3

5-9
5-10
5-11

6-0

5-7

6-1
5-11

6-0
5-11

6-0
5-11

5-7

6-2
5-11

6-3

6-1

6-0

Wt
190
190
165
170
165
181
187
165
195
190
180
185
185
150
180
203
163
201
180
190
170
190
185
200
185
183

MacEwan Roster

Birthdate

Nov 30, -1

Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1

Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1

Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1

Nov 30, -1
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2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Team Statistics
Calgary

PLAYERS

# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

Empty Net 0:00 0 0
Totals 0 0 0.00 0.000

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Team Statistics
MacEwan

PLAYERS

# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

Empty Net 0:00 0 0
Totals 0 0 0.00 0.000

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Summary

Description

Head to Head Record 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs
Head to Head Record 2025-26 Men's Regular Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking
Conference Ranking
League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF

GA

PP (Overall)

PP (Away)

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st
Leading After 2nd

Tied After 1st

Tied After 2nd

Trailing After 1st

Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games

2 Goal Games

Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

Calgary

0-0-0-0 -- 0 points
1st East

5th Canada

5th

0-0-0-0

0@0()
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0

0.0/Game
(0-0-0)

0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0

Result
MacEwan 0-0-0-0 Calgary 0-0-0-0
MacEwan 0-2-0-0 Calgary 2-0-0-0

MacEwan

0-0-0-0 -- 0 points
4th West

4th Canada

4th

0-0-0-0

0@0()
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0

0.0/Game
(0-0-0)

(0-0-0)
(0-0-0)
(0-0-0)
(0-0-0)

0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0

Powered by HockeyTech



3 Goal Games 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
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Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

MacEwan Calgary
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- # Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV% # Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%
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Team Game Highs and Lows

Goals

Assists

Points

Penalty Minutes
Minors

Majors

Shots

Power Play Goals
Goals By Both Teams
Goals in 1st

Goals in 2nd

Goals in 3rd

Short Handed Goals
Winning Margin
Most PIM

Most Shots

Most Shots in 1st
Most Shots in 2nd
Most Shots in 3rd
Fewest Shots
Fewest Shots in 1st
Fewest Shots in 2nd
Fewest Shots in 3rd
Most Saves

Most Saves in 1st
Most Saves in 2nd
Most Saves in 3rd

Most Saves in 4th
Schedule
Date

Feb.20 Calgary at MacEwan
Feb.21  Calgary at MacEwan
Feb.22  Calgary at MacEwan

Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST
7:00 pm MST

Calgary
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MacEwan
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