



## Media Kit



**Calgary vs MacEwan**  
**Game #1: Friday, February 20, 2026**

Pre-Game



**Calgary (0-0-0-0) vs. MacEwan (0-0-0-0)**  
**Feb 20, 2026 -- Downtown Community Arena**

**GOALIES**

#	Name	Ht	Wt	GP	W	L	OTL	SO	GAA	SV%
1	Carl Stankowski	5-11	180	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000
35	Carl Tetachuk	6-0	175	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000
37	Jari Kykkanen	6-4	200	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000

**TEAMS**

#	Name	Pos	Ht	Wt	GP	G	A	Pts.	PIM	+/-
2	Tre Fouquette	D	6-0	195	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Sean Strange	D	6-2	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Ranon Joseph	D	6-6	218	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	Pavel Bocharov	D	6-0	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	Kailus Green	F	6-0	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Carter Massier	F	6-2	193	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Jacksenn Hungle	F	6-2	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	Logen Hammett	D	6-1	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Logan Hauer	F	6-2	215	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Wyatt Wilson	D	6-3	200	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Andrej Kovacevic	F	6-1	207	0	0	0	0	0	0
19	Caden Steinke	F	5-11	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	Matt Corbet	F	6-4	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Dylan Anderson	D	5-10	188	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	Connor Horning	D	6-3	212	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Hayden Pakkala	F	6-1	205	0	0	0	0	0	0
24	Stephen Kirkpatrick	F	5-10	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Gavin Schmidt	F	6-1	170	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	Kaiden Bugera	D	5-11	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	Davis Fry	F	6-5	200	0	0	0	0	0	0
28	Riley Gannon	F	5-10	170	0	0	0	0	0	0
29	Jake Poole	F	6-2	212	0	0	0	0	0	0
38	Adam Kydd	F	6-0	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
39	Brendan Lee	F	6-0	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
42	Mack Stewart	F	6-1	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
44	Brody Maguire	D	6-0	175	0	0	0	0	0	0

**GOALIES**

#	Name	Ht	Wt	GP	W	L	OTL	SO	GAA	SV%
29	Zac Onyskiw	5-11	201	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000
31	Eric Ward	6-0	180	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000
35	Carson Ironside	5-7	170	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.000

**TEAMS**

#	Name	Pos	Ht	Wt	GP	G	A	Pts.	PIM	+/-
4	Carson Haynes	D	6-2	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Brett Bamber	D	5-10	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	Rhett Dekowny	F	5-10	165	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	Ethan Sundar	F	5-10	170	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Tanner Fincaryk	F	5-9	165	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Myles Gauld	F	5-11	181	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	Harrison Aldridge	D	6-2	187	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Jack Parker	D	5-8	165	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Blake Eastman	F	6-3	195	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Kadyn Chabot	F	5-9	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
19	Liam Hughes	F	5-10	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	Dylan Bidyk	D	5-11	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Tyson Kowaluk	D	6-0	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	Vincent Scott	F	5-7	150	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Sam Simard	F	6-1	180	0	0	0	0	0	0
24	Logan Dowhaniuk	D	5-11	203	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	Keaton Dowhaniuk	D	6-0	163	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Dwayne Jean Jr.	F	5-11	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
38	Brendan Boyle	F	6-2	190	0	0	0	0	0	0
44	Brody Tallman	D	5-11	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
91	Ethan Mercer	F	6-3	200	0	0	0	0	0	0
93	Caden Cabana	F	6-1	185	0	0	0	0	0	0
96	Carter Chorney	F	6-0	183	0	0	0	0	0	0

**Team Staff**

**Team Staff**

## Playoff Bracket

## MacEwan 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Game Schedule

Date	Opponent	Result	Record	Score	GWG	Goaltender	Opposing Goaltender
Feb. 20	Calgary	7:00 pm MST					
Feb. 21	Calgary	7:00 pm MST					
Feb. 22	Calgary	7:00 pm MST					
* Overtime Game							

## Calgary 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Game Schedule

Date	Opponent	Result	Record	Score	GWG	Goaltender	Opposing Goaltender
Feb. 20	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST					
Feb. 21	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST					
Feb. 22	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST					
* Overtime Game							

## Leaders (Overall)

<b>Top 20 Scorers</b>	<b>Team GP G A PTS</b>	<b>Goals</b>	<b>Team GP G</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>		<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Assists</b>	<b>Team GP A</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Penalty Minutes</b>	<b>Team GP PIM</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Minor Penalties</b>		<b>Major Penalties</b>	<b>Team GP MajPen</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP MinPen</b>	<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Short Handed Goals</b>	<b>Team GP SHG</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Power Play Goals</b>		<b>Shooting Percentage</b>	<b>Team GP Goals Shots PCT</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP PPG</b>	<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Plus/Minus</b>	<b>Team GP +/-</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Shots</b>			
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP Shots</b>		
<b>Game Winning Goals</b>			
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP GWG</b>		

## Leading Goalies

### Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank	Player	Team	GP	Mins	W	L	OTL	SOL	SO	GA	GAA	SOW	SOL	SOGA	SOA	SO%	SA	SVS	SV%
------	--------	------	----	------	---	---	-----	-----	----	----	-----	-----	-----	------	-----	-----	----	-----	-----

### Wins

Rank	Player	Team	W
------	--------	------	---

### Saves

Rank	Player	Team	SVS
------	--------	------	-----

### Losses

Rank	Player	Team	L
------	--------	------	---

### Save Percentage

Rank	Player	Team	GA	SVS	SV%
------	--------	------	----	-----	-----

### Mins

Rank	Player	Team	Mins
------	--------	------	------

### Shutouts

Rank	Player	Team	SO
------	--------	------	----

\* indicates rookie

## Leaders (Rookies)

<b>Top 20 Scorers</b>	<b>Team GP G A PTS</b>	<b>Goals</b>	<b>Team GP G</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>		<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Assists</b>	<b>Team GP A</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Penalty Minutes</b>	<b>Team GP PIM</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Minor Penalties</b>		<b>Major Penalties</b>	<b>Team GP MajPen</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP MinPen</b>	<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Short Handed Goals</b>	<b>Team GP SHG</b>
		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Power Play Goals</b>		<b>Shooting Percentage</b>	<b>Team GP Goals Shots PCT</b>
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP PPG</b>	<b>Rank Player</b>	
		<b>Plus/Minus</b>	<b>Team GP +/-</b>
<b>Shots</b>		<b>Rank Player</b>	
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP Shots</b>		
<b>Game Winning Goals</b>			
<b>Rank Player</b>	<b>Team GP GWG</b>		

## Leaders (Defencemen)

<b>Top 20 Scorers</b>	<b>Team GP G A PTS</b>	<b>Goals</b>	<b>Team GP G</b>
Rank Player		Rank Player	
		Assists	
		Rank Player	Team GP A
		Penalty Minutes	
		Rank Player	Team GP PIM
<b>Minor Penalties</b>		<b>Major Penalties</b>	
Rank Player	Team GP MinPen	Rank Player	Team GP MajPen
<b>Power Play Goals</b>		<b>Short Handed Goals</b>	
Rank Player	Team GP PPG	Rank Player	Team GP SHG
<b>Shots</b>		<b>Shooting Percentage</b>	
Rank Player	Team GP Shots	Rank Player	Team GP Goals Shots PCT
<b>Game Winning Goals</b>		<b>Plus/Minus</b>	
Rank Player	Team GP GWG	Rank Player	Team GP +/-

## Specialty Team Records

### Team Power Play

Rank	Team	GP	ADV	GF	PP%
1	Alberta	0	0	0	0.0
2	UBC	0	0	0	0.0
3	Trinity Western	0	0	0	0.0
4	MacEwan	0	0	0	0.0
5	Calgary	0	0	0	0.0
6	Manitoba	0	0	0	0.0
7	Regina	0	0	0	0.0
8	Saskatchewan	0	0	0	0.0
9	Mount Royal	0	0	0	0.0

### Team Penalty Kill

Rank	Team	GP	TSH	PPGA	PK%	SHGF
------	------	----	-----	------	-----	------

### Team Overtime Performance

Rank	Team	GP	W	L	PTS	PCT
1	Alberta	0	0	0	0.000	
2	Calgary	0	0	0	0.000	
3	MacEwan	0	0	0	0.000	
4	Manitoba	0	0	0	0.000	
5	Mount Royal	0	0	0	0.000	
6	Regina	0	0	0	0.000	
7	Saskatchewan	0	0	0	0.000	
8	Trinity Western	0	0	0	0.000	
9	UBC	0	0	0	0.000	

## Player Streaks

Player Goal Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player

Player Assist Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

Player Assist Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player

Player Point Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

Player Point Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player

	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points
Rank GP Player	Team	From	To	Goals	Assists	Points

## Calgary Roster

### PLAYERS

#	Name	Pos	Shoots	Ht	Wt	Birthdate
1	Carl Stankowski	G	R	5-11	180	Nov 30, -1
2	Tre Fouquette	D	R	6-0	195	Nov 30, -1
4	Sean Strange	D	L	6-2	180	Nov 30, -1
5	Ranon Joseph	D	L	6-6	218	Nov 30, -1
9	Pavel Bocharov	D	R	6-0	185	Nov 30, -1
10	Kailus Green	F	R	6-0	180	Nov 30, -1
11	Carter Massier	F	L	6-2	193	Nov 30, -1
14	Jacksenn Hungle	F	L	6-2	180	Nov 30, -1
15	Logen Hammett	D	L	6-1	190	Nov 30, -1
16	Logan Hauer	F	R	6-2	215	Nov 30, -1
17	Wyatt Wilson	D	L	6-3	200	Nov 30, -1
18	Andrej Kovacevic	F	R	6-1	207	Nov 30, -1
19	Caden Steinke	F	L	5-11	185	Nov 30, -1
20	Matt Corbet	F	L	6-4	185	Nov 30, -1
21	Dylan Anderson	D	R	5-10	188	Nov 30, -1
22	Connor Horning	D	R	6-3	212	Nov 30, -1
23	Hayden Pakkala	F	L	6-1	205	Nov 30, -1
24	Stephen Kirkpatrick	F	L	5-10	190	Nov 30, -1
25	Gavin Schmidt	F	L	6-1	170	Nov 30, -1
26	Kaiden Bugera	D	L	5-11	185	Nov 30, -1
27	Davis Fry	F	L	6-5	200	Nov 30, -1
28	Riley Gannon	F	R	5-10	170	Nov 30, -1
29	Jake Poole	F	R	6-2	212	Nov 30, -1
35	Carl Tetachuk	G	R	6-0	175	Nov 30, -1
37	Jari Kykanen	G	R	6-4	200	Nov 30, -1
38	Adam Kydd	F	L	6-0	185	Nov 30, -1
39	Brendan Lee	F	L	6-0	185	Nov 30, -1
42	Mack Stewart	F	L	6-1	180	Nov 30, -1
44	Brody Maguire	D	L	6-0	175	Nov 30, -1

## MacEwan Roster

### PLAYERS

#	Name	Pos	Shoots	Ht	Wt	Birthdate
4	Carson Haynes	D	L	6-2	190	
7	Brett Bamber	D	R	5-10	190	
9	Rhett Dekowny	F	R	5-10	165	
10	Ethan Sundar	F	L	5-10	170	
11	Tanner Fincaryk	F	R	5-9	165	
12	Myles Gauld	F	L	5-11	181	
15	Harrison Aldridge	D	L	6-2	187	
16	Jack Parker	D	L	5-8	165	Nov 30, -1
17	Blake Eastman	F	R	6-3	195	
18	Kadyn Chabot	F	L	5-9	190	Nov 30, -1
19	Liam Hughes	F	L	5-10	180	Nov 30, -1
20	Dylan Bidyk	D	L	5-11	185	
21	Tyson Kowaluk	D	L	6-0	185	Nov 30, -1
22	Vincent Scott	F	R	5-7	150	Nov 30, -1
23	Sam Simard	F	R	6-1	180	Nov 30, -1
24	Logan Dowhaniuk	D	L	5-11	203	Nov 30, -1
27	Keaton Dowhaniuk	D	L	6-0	163	
29	Zac Onyskiw	G	L	5-11	201	
31	Eric Ward	G	L	6-0	180	
34	Dwayne Jean Jr.	F	R	5-11	190	
35	Carson Ironside	G	L	5-7	170	
38	Brendan Boyle	F	L	6-2	190	
44	Brody Tallman	D	L	5-11	185	
91	Ethan Mercer	F	L	6-3	200	Nov 30, -1
93	Caden Cabana	F	L	6-1	185	
96	Carter Chorney	F	R	6-0	183	

## 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Team Statistics Calgary

### PLAYERS

#	Name	GP	G	A	PTS	+/-	PIM	PPG	PPA	SH	SHA	GW	FG	IG	OT	UA	EN	SOG	SOA	SOGW	SO%	Pt/G	PIMPG	SA	SH%
#	Name	GP	Mins	GA	SO	GAA	W	L	OTL	SL	SA	SVS	SV%												
	Empty Net		0:00	0								0													
	Totals		0	0	0.00							0.000													

\* indicates rookie

X indicates inactive

## 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs Team Statistics MacEwan

### PLAYERS

#	Name	GP	G	A	PTS	+/-	PIM	PPG	PPA	SH	SHA	GW	FG	IG	OT	UA	EN	SOG	SOA	SOGW	SO%	Pt/G	PIMPG	SA	SH%
#	Name	GP	Mins	GA	SO	GAA	W	L	OTL	SL	SA	SVS	SV%												
	Empty Net		0:00	0								0													
	Totals		0	0	0.00							0.000													

\* indicates rookie

X indicates inactive

## Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

### Summary

Description	Result	
Head to Head Record 2026 CW Men's Hockey Playoffs	MacEwan 0-0-0-0	Calgary 0-0-0-0
Head to Head Record 2025-26 Men's Regular Season	MacEwan 0-2-0-0	Calgary 2-0-0-0

### Match Up

	<u>Calgary</u>	<u>MacEwan</u>
Team Record	0-0-0-0 -- 0 points	0-0-0-0 -- 0 points
Division Ranking	1st East	4th West
Conference Ranking	5th Canada	4th Canada
League Ranking	5th	4th
Past 10 Games	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Streak		
Last Game	0 @ 0 ()	0 @ 0 ()
Home Record	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Away Record	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
GF	0	0
GA	0	0
PP (Overall)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PP (Home)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PP (Away)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PK (Overall)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PK (Home)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PK (Away)	(0/0) %	(0/0) %
PP vs. Opp.	(0/0) 0%	(0/0) 0%
PK vs. Opp.	(0/0) 0%	(0/0) 0%
Leading Rookie	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)
Most PIM	- 0	- 0
Team PIM/GM	0.0/Game	0.0/Game
Leading Scorers	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)
	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)
	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)
	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)
	(0-0-0)	(0-0-0)

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Leading After 2nd	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Tied After 1st	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Tied After 2nd	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Trailing After 1st	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Trailing After 2nd	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Out Shooting Opponents	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
Out Shot by Opponents	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
1 Goal Games	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0
2 Goal Games	0-0-0-0	0-0-0-0

3 Goal Games

0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

## Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

MacEwan

# Name

GP G A PTS PIM +/-

# Name

GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

Calgary

# Name

GP G A PTS PIM +/-

# Name

GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

## Calgary vs MacEwan Head to Head

### Team Game Highs and Lows

Calgary

MacEwan

Goals  
Assists  
Points  
Penalty Minutes  
Minors  
Majors  
Shots  
Power Play Goals  
Goals By Both Teams  
Goals in 1st  
Goals in 2nd  
Goals in 3rd  
Short Handed Goals  
Winning Margin  
Most PIM  
Most Shots  
Most Shots in 1st  
Most Shots in 2nd  
Most Shots in 3rd  
Fewest Shots  
Fewest Shots in 1st  
Fewest Shots in 2nd  
Fewest Shots in 3rd  
Most Saves  
Most Saves in 1st  
Most Saves in 2nd  
Most Saves in 3rd  
Most Saves in 4th  
Schedule  
Date

Feb. 20	Calgary	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST
Feb. 21	Calgary	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST
Feb. 22	Calgary	at MacEwan	7:00 pm MST